
UO8 BOYS STANDINGS
GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3

Ryan

Zachary

Bentley
Nathan

Traveon

Graham

Maxwell

Brady

Mason

Hayden

Oliver
Bryant

Schuyler

Marcus

Jo rda n

Connor

Henry

Hesham

Trent
Colton

Ca rte r

Andrew

Connor

Joseph

Caden

Nathanial

Bryce

Weston

Ayden

Jayden

Ace

LAST

Campbell

Aiken

Jackson

Saucedo

Rice

Abercrombie

Vongsavanh

Proveaux

Spears

Lee

Floyd

Cobb

Bunch

Bellinger

Pompey

Beasley

Dionisio

Hassanein

Smith

Rogers

Dandridge

Ricker

Graham

Kirk

Swaney

Dane

Fowler

Kirkland

Davis

Brooks

Painter

TOTAL

463

383

359

354

344

332
331

325
324
316

313

313

302

301

299
291
275

259

247

223

218
21.8

212
212

201.

199

191.

183

1,82

1s6

1.28

13s

121,

1,1,1,

137

1,17

107

92

121,

137

102

104

10s

77

103

115

9t
83

85

92

63

93

70

64

81

69

84

60

75

64

50

47

1.54

140

1,17

78

L22

1.1.4

139

103

99

131

99

96

121,

87

96

100

103

88

82

75

70

74

81

81

66

66

72

47

67

41.

27

174

122

131

139

105

1.1.1.

100

101

88

83

110

1.12

704

tt1,
88

100

89

86

73

85

55

74

67

50

66

49

59

61

51

65

54

PLACE

1.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

71,

12

13

1.4

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



UO8 GIRLS STANDINGS
GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 TOTAL PLACEFIRST

Peighton

McKenzie

Kyra

Cassidy

Ryan

Elizabeth

Scarlet

Katie

Emmalee

Layla

Chyanne

Cynthia

Isabella

Daniella

Chloe

Demumbreum

Moultrie
Flores

Stanton

Coker

Canfield

Wyse

Lax

Mason

Tice

Peek

Brown

Proffitt
Hewitt
Oglesby

1.t4 1.L9

98 86

702 69

83 82

77 57

113

78

87

88

89

346
262

258

2s3
223

214

204

20!
195

192

1_91

747

L43

135

115

7

8

9

10

1,L

12

13

t4
15

78 57 79

65 53 86

52 52 87

56 62 77

76 s5 6L

61 57 73

56 37 54

59 36 48

56 s2 27

20 s3 42



UlO BOYS STANDINGS
FIRST

Aiden

Trace

Richard "Colton"

Sebastian

Benjamin

Kaleb

Joshua

Trevor

William
Kvl

Logan

Matthew
Sen'Tier

Logan

Collin

Kane

Jordan

Waylon
London

Kodi

Johnathan

Alexander
Caleb

Drake

Frederick

Kaleb

Alex

Jaiden

Jace

Eric

Connor

Mason

Ayden

Kolton

Jordan

LAST

Totherow

Jennings

Comer

Gallego

Peahuff

Springer

Mitchell

Wellmon

Rainey

Keaton

Goff
Maichel

Dunn-White
Zier

Hewitt
Lax

Mode
Owens

Robinson

Sellers

Lauzon

Gambrell

Lewis

Drago

Mosley
Parker

Grant

Gunter
Jones

Kirsch

Mack

Burke

Surratt
Thierfelder

Burnett

GAME 1

169

L44
777

133

119

177

L02

142
L42
130

120
124
118

100

106

10L

111

t40
\LL
L24

711
101

to7
LLL

77

90

L04
99

90

62

80

75

83

63

63

GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL

1.40

160

138

103

144
118

102

99

721
1,L7

129

126

144
127

131

t76
115

73

100

83

97

97

72

109

1.07

81

91

65

94

104

81

77

66

73

37

L67

134
128

139

109

135

156

L74

91

103

90

88

113

ro2
86

103

93

105

101

104

97

702

720
75

L06

108

83

97

74

85

87

81

68

67

0

476
438
383

375
372

370
360

355

354
344

339

338

33s

329

323
320
319

318

3L2

311

305

300

299
295
290
279

278

262
2s8

251
248
233
277

203

100

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

IL
12

13

1.4

15

76

L7

18

19

20

2L

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



Haley

Angel

Dainaca

Lisa

Amari

Natalie

Madelyn

Shyanne

Gabrielle

Sophia

Subee

Abigail

Kassidy

Alyssa

Ellie

Maddie

Brianna

Dyani

Sydnie

Skye

Tamrah

Sarah

Danielle

Lyla

Riley

Haileigh

Malia

LAST

Randall

Wyse

Namiotko-Fritz

Cantrell

Thompson
Reynolds

Rehrig

Jackson

Garrison

Fancher

Vongsavanh

Maichel

Johnson

Phelan

Mason

Bayne

Bellinger

Lax

Vohs

Painter

Schneider

Martin

Josey

Robertson

Cantonwine

Martinez
Hawthorne

UlO GIRTS STANDINGS
GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 TOTAL PLACE

135 737 t44 416 1

r43 14L 726 4LO 2

707 168 128 403 3

136 137 L02 375 4

t44 1L2 707 363 5

L44 98 109 351 6

86 147 116 349 7

LO2 83 155 340 8

97 108 127 332 9

108 128 96 332 10

115 102 Ltz 329 1L

123 7L2 93 328 72

103 L1,4 93 310 13

87 80 737 304 t4
88 96 1,72 296 1s

78 99 103 280 16

84 97 97 278 L7

104 82 81 267 18

92 81 92 26s 19

80 80 95 255 20

65 83 95 243 2t
77 63 89 229 22

82 77 67 226 23

78 83 62 223 24

66 35 63 t64 2s

55 s9 50 t64 26

o27


